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Alutex

KFES LUKRER (= 5%, DIN EN 410)

Colour v Ts Rs As
111 7.0 6.0 50.0 44.0
113 5.0 6.0 49.0 45.0
114 3.0 5.0 46.0 49.0
115 2.0 4.0 53.0 43.0

Tv visible light transmission ~ Rs Solar reflectance Tuv UV transmission

Ts Solar transmission As Solar absorption Fc shading factor

Fc + gtot: IS A TEtE L1=f&: 0.72 /Ug = 1.6 W/m? K, DIN EN 13363-1
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0.61
0.61
0.63
0.58

8ot Total g-value

115

gtot
0.44
0.44
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0.42

20245054

19H



	ALUTEX
	アプリケーション
	織物表示
	技術特性
	洗濯表示
	難燃性
	その他の情報
	光学および太陽係数 (± 5%, DIN EN 410)


